
Corsa della Bonifica 2022

Risultati - 21,097 km

Pos No. Nome Nome Società Ss Anno Cat Uisp Tempo

1 46 RIMENSI Elisabetta POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO F 1994 Sen AF 1h43'34 1° A F

2 63 ROSIGNOLI Chiara ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F 1984 Sen BF 1h44'30 2° A F

1 124 MONARI Marcella SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1982 Sen CF 1h56'37 1° B F

2 52 JURCUTA Daniela G.S.LAMONE F 1975 Sen CF 2h05'10 2° B F

1 92 MEZZETTI Chiara MODENA RUNNERS CLUB F 1969 Vet DF 1h41'38 1° C F

2 39 BREVEGLIERI Cinzia POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO F 1967 Vet DF 1h56'46 2° C F

1 53 VICARIO Antonia G.S.LAMONE F 1954 Vet FM 1h57'15 1° D F

2 85 CONTI Brunella G.S.LAMONE F 1962 Vet EF 2h01'24 2° D F

3 66 TRASFORINI Giorgina ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F 1958 Vet EF 2h03'39 3° D F

1 35 SGARAVATTO Andrea GPD SALCUS M 1996 Sen AM 1h11'33 1° E M

2 118 ANDREELLA Giovanni RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1992 Sen BM 1h16'07 2° E M

3 60 DI FRESCO Daniele ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1983 Sen BM 1h19'50 3° E M

4 36 SIMONI Michele GPD SALCUS M 1986 Sen BM 1h29'03 4° E M

5 89 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1985 Sen BM 1h37'44 5° E M

6 81 PASQUALI Jonathan AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M 1986 Sen BM 1h52'47 6° E M

1 73 MAROZZI Danilo ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1979 Sen CM 1h19'19 1° F M

2 84 CASARI Giuliano G.S. GABBI ASD M 1974 Sen CM 1h19'41 2° F M

3 90 CARPENITO Giacomo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1973 Sen CM 1h22'08 3° F M

4 104 POLASTRI Davide RENO RUNNER ASD M 1973 Sen CM 1h22'54 4° F M

5 105 SANFILIPPO Gianluca RENO RUNNER ASD M 1982 Sen CM 1h23'13 5° F M

6 93 STOPAZZINI Emiliano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1973 Sen CM 1h23'44 6° F M

7 94 BARALDINI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA M 1975 Sen CM 1h32'33 7° F M

8 102 CATOZZI Marcello RENO RUNNER ASD M 1975 Sen CM 1h32'43 8° F M

9 10 CROSARA Tiziano ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1977 Sen CM 1h34'51 9° F M

10 88 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1973 Sen CM 1h34'55 10° F M

11 59 BRUNI Davide ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1973 Sen CM 1h39'08 11° F M

12 42 FIORAVANTI Piero POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1973 Sen CM 1h40'13 12° F M

13 48 SABBATANI Edoardo POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1973 Sen CM 1h46'54 13° F M

14 37 TOSATTI Mario GPD SALCUS M 1974 Sen CM 1h57'15 14° F M

15 58 BRESADOLA Marco ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1976 Sen CM 2h05'49 15° F M

1 91 GOZZOLI Luca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1966 Vet DM 1h19'25 1° G M

2 47 RIMENSI Michele POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1968 Vet DM 1h28'58 2° G M

3 40 COLOMBARI Marcello POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1966 Vet DM 1h29'24 3° G M

4 44 LESIZZA Paolo POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1970 Vet DM 1h31'53 4° G M

5 38 ASTORI Andrea POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1964 Vet DM 1h37'16 5° G M

6 22 NEGRI Renato ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1963 Vet DM 1h37'25 6° G M

7 57 BISI Gianni ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1971 Vet DM 1h37'41 7° G M

8 120 PARMIANI Edmondo RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1966 Vet DM 1h37'52 8° G M

9 41 FARINELLI Adamo POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1966 Vet DM 1h39'06 9° G M

A Femminile (A F) (2)

B Femminile (B F) (2)

C Femminile (C F) (2)

D Femminile (D F) (3)

E Maschile (E M) (6)

F Maschile (F M) (15)

G Maschile (G M) (19)

Campionato Regionale Individuale UISP 
E.R.Mezza Maratona - 21,097 Km



10 45 MASSARENTI Lauro POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1965 Vet DM 1h39'36 10° G M

11 49 TARTAGLIA Marco POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1969 Vet DM 1h43'37 11° G M

12 61 DOMENICALI Franco ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1965 Vet DM 1h44'37 12° G M

13 103 LONGHI Daniele RENO RUNNER ASD M 1963 Vet DM 1h46'57 13° G M

14 51 CAMANZI Massimo G.S.LAMONE M 1966 Vet DM 1h48'21 14° G M

15 123 MANTOVANI Antonio SOCIETA' VICTORIA M 1969 Vet DM 1h49'25 15° G M

16 122 GUICCIARDI Michele SOCIETA' VICTORIA M 1969 Vet DM 1h49'49 16° G M

17 34 BASAGLIA Marco GPD SALCUS M 1966 Vet DM 1h55'50 17° G M

18 43 FRANCHINI Luca POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1968 Vet DM 1h59'54 18° G M

19 62 RAVAZZI Alessandro ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1968 Vet DM 2h05'49 19° G M

1 72 GARGIONI Stefano ATLETA SINGOLO M 1960 Vet EM 1h33'48 1° H M

2 119 FERRONI Mauro RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1958 Vet EM 1h38'28 2° H M

3 50 VANZI Michele POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1949 Vet GM 1h43'11 3° H M

4 65 TEBALDI Massimo ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1961 Vet EM 1h54'53 4° H M

H Maschile (H M) (4)



Pos No. Nome Nome Società Ss Anno Cat Campionato Uisp Cat Uisp Tempo Ritmo

11 47 RIMENSI Michele POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1968 G M X Vet DM 1h28'58 04:26 2° G M

13 40 COLOMBARI Marcello POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1966 G M X Vet DM 1h29'24 04:27 3° G M

14 44 LESIZZA Paolo POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1970 G M X Vet DM 1h31'53 04:34 4° G M

20 38 ASTORI Andrea POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1964 G M X Vet DM 1h37'16 04:50 5° G M

26 41 FARINELLI Adamo POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1966 G M X Vet DM 1h39'06 04:56 9° G M

28 45 MASSARENTI Lauro POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1965 G M X Vet DM 1h39'36 04:58 10° G M

29 42 FIORAVANTI Piero POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h40'13 04:59 12° F M

31 50 VANZI Michele POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1949 H M X Vet GM 1h43'11 05:08 3° H M

32 46 RIMENSI Elisabetta POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO F 1994 A F X Sen AF 1h43'34 05:09 1° A F

33 49 TARTAGLIA Marco POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1969 G M X Vet DM 1h43'37 05:10 11° G M

36 48 SABBATANI Edoardo POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h46'54 05:19 13° F M

45 39 BREVEGLIERI Cinzia POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO F 1967 C F X Vet DF 1h56'46 05:49 2° C F

48 43 FRANCHINI Luca POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO M 1968 G M X Vet DM 1h59'54 05:58 18° G M

6 60 DI FRESCO Daniele ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1983 E M X Sen BM 1h19'50 03:58 3° E M

22 57 BISI Gianni ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1971 G M X Vet DM 1h37'41 04:52 7° G M

27 59 BRUNI Davide ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h39'08 04:56 11° F M

34 63 ROSIGNOLI Chiara ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F 1984 A F X Sen BF 1h44'30 05:12 2° A F

35 61 DOMENICALI Franco ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1965 G M X Vet DM 1h44'37 05:13 12° G M

42 65 TEBALDI Massimo ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1961 H M X Vet EM 1h54'53 05:43 4° H M

50 66 TRASFORINI Giorgina ASD FARO FORMIGNANA F 1958 D F X Vet EF 2h03'39 06:09 3° D F

52 62 RAVAZZI Alessandro ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1968 G M X Vet DM 2h05'49 06:16 19° G M

53 58 BRESADOLA Marco ASD FARO FORMIGNANA M 1976 F M X Sen CM 2h05'49 06:16 15° F M

4 91 GOZZOLI Luca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1966 G M X Vet DM 1h19'25 03:57 1° G M

7 90 CARPENITO Giacomo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h22'08 04:05 3° F M

10 93 STOPAZZINI Emiliano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h23'44 04:10 6° F M

19 88 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h34'55 04:43 10° F M

23 89 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M 1985 E M X Sen BM 1h37'44 04:52 5° E M

30 92 MEZZETTI Chiara MODENA RUNNERS CLUB F 1969 C F X Vet DF 1h41'38 05:04 1° C F

38 51 CAMANZI Massimo G.S.LAMONE M 1966 G M X Vet DM 1h48'21 05:23 14° G M
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46 53 VICARIO Antonia G.S.LAMONE F 1954 D F X Vet FM 1h57'15 05:50 1° D F

49 85 CONTI Brunella G.S.LAMONE F 1962 D F X Vet EF 2h01'24 06:02 2° D F

51 52 JURCUTA Daniela G.S.LAMONE F 1975 B F X Sen CF 2h05'10 06:14 2° B F

1 35 SGARAVATTO Andrea GPD SALCUS M 1996 E M X Sen AM 1h11'33 03:34 1° E M

12 36 SIMONI Michele GPD SALCUS M 1986 E M X Sen BM 1h29'03 04:26 4° E M

43 34 BASAGLIA Marco GPD SALCUS M 1966 G M X Vet DM 1h55'50 05:46 17° G M

47 37 TOSATTI Mario GPD SALCUS M 1974 F M X Sen CM 1h57'15 05:50 14° F M

8 104 POLASTRI Davide RENO RUNNER ASD M 1973 F M X Sen CM 1h22'54 04:07 4° F M

9 105 SANFILIPPO Gianluca RENO RUNNER ASD M 1982 F M X Sen CM 1h23'13 04:08 5° F M

16 102 CATOZZI Marcello RENO RUNNER ASD M 1975 F M X Sen CM 1h32'43 04:37 8° F M

37 103 LONGHI Daniele RENO RUNNER ASD M 1963 G M X Vet DM 1h46'57 05:19 13° G M

2 118 ANDREELLA Giovanni RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1992 E M X Sen BM 1h16'07 03:47 2° E M

24 120 PARMIANI Edmondo RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1966 G M X Vet DM 1h37'52 04:52 8° G M

25 119 FERRONI Mauro RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1958 H M X Vet EM 1h38'28 04:54 2° H M

39 123 MANTOVANI Antonio SOCIETA' VICTORIA M 1969 G M X Vet DM 1h49'25 05:26 15° G M

40 122 GUICCIARDI Michele SOCIETA' VICTORIA M 1969 G M X Vet DM 1h49'49 05:28 16° G M

44 124 MONARI Marcella SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1982 B F X Sen CF 1h56'37 05:48 1° B F

18 10 CROSARA Tiziano ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1977 F M X Sen CM 1h34'51 04:43 9° F M

21 22 NEGRI Renato ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1963 G M X Vet DM 1h37'25 04:51 6° G M

3 73 MAROZZI Danilo ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1979 F M X Sen CM 1h19'19 03:57 1° F M

5 84 CASARI Giuliano G.S. GABBI ASD M 1974 F M X Sen CM 1h19'41 03:58 2° F M

15 94 BARALDINI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA M 1975 F M X Sen CM 1h32'33 04:37 7° F M

17 72 GARGIONI Stefano ATLETA SINGOLO M 1960 H M X Vet EM 1h33'48 04:40 1° H M

41 81 PASQUALI Jonathan AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M 1986 E M X Sen BM 1h52'47 05:37 6° E M


